Honeywell Pressure reducing
valve brass 1" male thread
25bar 0,16 mm DN25 stainless
steel type DO6FN (0410926)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Material

Material filter element

Membrane material

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

Max. temperature

Filtration

Outlet pressure

Pressure

Capacity

Size

Length

DN

Weight

Height

DO6FN
brass
stainless steel
EPDM

brass

EPDM

male thread
60 °C

0,16 mm
0,5 -2 bar
25 bar

7,6 m*/h

1"

180 mm

25

2.4 kg

262 mm
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Same as type DO6F, but without setting scale. With a brass sieve holder, without a pressure
gauge.

For water and other non-aggressive liquids, compressed air and nitrogen.

The valve comes without couplings
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